Bags and travel / Cooler bags

Papyrus small cooler bag 3L

SKU: TP2120360
Categorie: Bags and travel

It may look like a shopping bag, but nothing is what it seems with the Papyrus
bag. After all, it's not the iconic brown paper bag but a cooler bag. Products fit
easily into the insulated main compartment, which closes just as smoothly with a
hook & loop roll-top closure. The bag is made of non-woven polypropylene 110
g/m? and thus flexible and lightweight.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations
Attribute SKU
#foefc7 [ ] TP212036000

Screenprint

pocket

110 x 100 mm
110

100

1

2

500

No

100 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
PRC

Natural

18,5

14

18,5x 32 x 14 cm
50

100

110

100

1

pocket
Screenprint
pocket

32

Stock
1572



