

Bags and travel / Cooler bags

Papyrus small cooler bag 3L

SKU: TP2120360

Categorie: Bags and travel

It may look like a shopping bag, but nothing is what it seems with the Papyrus bag. After all, it's not the iconic brown paper bag but a cooler bag. Products fit easily into the insulated main compartment, which closes just as smoothly with a hook & loop roll-top closure. The bag is made of non-woven polypropylene 110 g/m² and thus flexible and lightweight.



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	pocket
Imprint Size	110 x 100 mm
Imprint Width	110
Imprint Height	100
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	100 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Natural
Item Length CM	18,5
Item Width CM	14
Item Dimensions	18,5 x 32 x 14 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	50
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	110
Max Print Height Default MM	100
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	pocket
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	pocket
Item Height CM	32

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#f0efc7	TP212036000	1572